
FALL 2024 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE 
Course No. Course Title Day Time Room Instructor 
NR.110.619 

8101 
Health Care 

Economics for 
Management and 

Practice 

Exam open 
December  

3- 
December  

6 

Exam 
opens at 

8:00a, 
exam 
closes 
11:59p 

ET 

Online Slade 

NR.110.645 
8101 

Advanced Pediatric 
Acute Care Topics 

and Procedures 

Exam open 
December  

2- 
December  

5 

Exam 
opens at 

8:00a, 
exam 
closes 
8:00p 

ET 

Online Murphy 

Nr.110.809 
0101 

Quantitative 
Research Design and 

Methods 
Mode 

Exam open 
December  

7- 
December  

11 

Exam 
opens at 

8:00a, 
exam 
closes 
4:00p 

ET 

Online Aryal 

NR 120.502 
      Both sections 

Foundations of 
Nursing Practice 

M 
December 2 

8:30a- 
10:30a 

N231 
S120 

Kushto-Reese 

NR 120.503 
Both sections 

Health Assessment T 
December 3  

8:30a- 
10:30a 

N231 
S220 

Agen-Davis 
L’Heureux 

NR 120.504 
Both sections 

Pathophysiology Th 
December 5 

8:30a- 
10:30a 

N231 
S220 

Allgood 

NR 120.505 
       Both sections 

Integrated Clinical 
Management:  

Common Health 
Alterations 

W 
December 4 

8:30a- 
10:30a 

N231 
S220 

Hudson 

NR.120.515 
Both sections 

Psychiatric Mental 
Health 

M 
December 2  

1:30p- 
3:30p 

N231 Hansen 
Humphrey 

NR.120.516 
Both sections 

Integrated Clinical 
Management:  

Complex Health 
Alterations 

W 
December 4 

1:30p- 
3:30p 

N231 Milesky 
Redd 

NR.120.520 
Both sections 

Nursing the 
Childbearing Family 

W 
December 4 

11:00a- 
1:00p 

N231 
S220 

Jeffers Joseph 
Warren 

NR.120.521  
Both sections 

Child Health M 
December 2 

11:00a- 
1:00p 

N231 
S120 

Kushto-Reese 
 

NR.120.529 
Both sections 

Population & Public 
Health Nursing 

T 
December 3 

11:00a- 
1:00p 

N231 
S220 

Francis 
Gresh 



NR.210.606 
8101 

Biostatistics for 
Evidence-Based 

Practice 
 

Exam open 
November 

18- 
November  

22 

Exam 
opens at 

8:00a, 
exam closes 

At 4:00p 

Online Aryal 

NR 210.608 
Both sections 

The Research Process 
and Its Application to 

Evidence-Based 
Practice 

Tu 
December 3 

1:30p- 
3:30p 

N231 Wright 
Garry 

NR.210.661 
8201 

Advanced Practice in 
Acute Care I 

M 
December 2 

2:00p 
ET 

Online Slater 

NR 210.664 
8201 

Advanced Practice in 
Acute Care IV 

M 
November 

27 
 

2:00p 
 

ET 

Online Slater 

NR 404.705 
8301 

Advanced Clinical 
Pharmacology for 

Nurse 
Anesthesiology I 

F 
December 

13 

9:00a- 
12:00p  

Online Mollenkopf 

 


