FALL 2024 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE							
Course No.	Course Title	Day	Time	Room	Instructor		
NR.110.619 8101	Health Care Economics for Management and Practice	Exam open December 3- December 6	Exam opens at 8:00a, exam closes 11:59p ET	Online	Slade		
NR.110.645 8101	Advanced Pediatric Acute Care Topics and Procedures	Exam open December 2- December 5	Exam opens at 8:ooa, exam closes 8:oop ET	Online	Murphy		
Nr.110.809 0101	Quantitative Research Design and Methods Mode	Exam open December 7- December 11	Exam opens at 8:00a, exam closes 4:00p ET	Online	Aryal		
NR 120.502	Foundations of	M	8:3oa-	N231	Kushto-Reese		
Both sections	Nursing Practice	December 2	10:30a	S120			
NR 120.503 Both sections	Health Assessment	T December 3	8:30a- 10:30a	N231 S220	Agen-Davis L'Heureux		
NR 120.504 Both sections	Pathophysiology	Th December 5	8:30a- 10:30a	N231 S220	Allgood		
NR 120.505 Both sections	Integrated Clinical Management: Common Health Alterations	W December 4	8:30a- 10:30a	N231 S220	Hudson		
NR.120.515 Both sections	Psychiatric Mental Health	M December 2	1:30p- 3:30p	N231	Hansen Humphrey		
NR.120.516 Both sections	Integrated Clinical Management: Complex Health Alterations	W December 4	1:3op- 3:3op	N231	Milesky Redd		
NR.120.520	Nursing the	W	11:00a-	N231	Jeffers Joseph		
Both sections	Childbearing Family	December 4	1:00p	S220	Warren		
NR.120.521 Both sections	Child Health	M December 2	11:00a- 1:00p	N231 S120	Kushto-Reese		
NR.120.529	Population & Public	Т	11:00a-	N231	Francis		
Both sections	Health Nursing	December 3	1:00p	S220	Gresh		

NR.210.606 8101	Biostatistics for Evidence-Based Practice	Exam open November 18- November 22	Exam opens at 8:00a, exam closes At 4:00p	Online	Aryal
NR 210.608 Both sections	The Research Process and Its Application to Evidence-Based Practice	Tu December 3	1:30p- 3:30p	N231	Wright Garry
NR.210.661 8201	Advanced Practice in Acute Care I	M December 2	2:00p ET	Online	Slater
NR 210.664 8201	Advanced Practice in Acute Care IV	M November 27	2:00p ET	Online	Slater
NR 404.705 8301	Advanced Clinical Pharmacology for Nurse Anesthesiology I	F December 13	9:00a- 12:00p	Online	Mollenkopf